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PMComanchePeakPEm Resource

From: Monarque, Stephen
Sent: Wednesday, August 12, 2009 10:53 AM
To: Robinson, Edward
Cc: ComanchePeakCOL Resource
Subject: FW: Response to FEMA RAI
Attachments: TXNB-09015 FEMA.pdf

 
 
From: John.Conly@luminant.com [mailto:John.Conly@luminant.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, June 09, 2009 4:48 PM 
To: Jean.Amundson@luminant.com; rjb@nei.org; david.beshear@txu.com; Biggins, James; rbird1@luminant.com; 
mike.blevins@luminant.com; Dennis.Buschbaum@luminant.com; russell_bywater@mnes-us.com; 
JCaldwell@luminant.com; Ronald.Carver@luminant.com; cp34update@certrec.com; Ciocco, Jeff; 
Timothy.Clouser@luminant.com; Collins, Elmo; John.Conly@luminant.com; Carolyn.Cosentino@luminant.com; 
brock.degeyter@energyfutureholdings.com; Eric.Evans@luminant.com; Rafael.Flores@luminant.com; 
sfrantz@morganlewis.com; Goldin, Laura; kazuya_hayashi@mnes-us.com; mutsumi_ishida@mnes-us.com; Johnson, 
Michael; Kallan, Paul; masahiko_kaneda@mnes-us.com; kak@nei.org; Allan.Koenig@luminant.com; Kramer, John; 
mlucas3@luminant.com; Fred.Madden@luminant.com; Matthews, David; tmatthews@morganlewis.com; Monarque, 
Stephen; Ashley.Monts@luminant.com; Bill.Moore@luminant.com; masanori_onozuka@mnes-us.com; ck_paulson@mnes-
us.com; Plisco, Loren; Robert.Reible@luminant.com; jeff.simmons@energyfutureholdings.com; Singal, Balwant; 
nan_sirirat@mnes-us.com; Takacs, Michael; joseph_tapia@mnes-us.com; Tindell, Brian; Bruce.Turner@luminant.com; 
David.Volkening@luminant.com; Matthew.Weeks@luminant.com; Brett.Wiggs@energyfutureholdings.com; Willingham, 
Michael; Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com; diane_yeager@mnes-us.com 
Cc: David.Fuller@luminant.com; jim.ogden@luminant.com 
Subject: Response to FEMA RAI 
 
The attached letter submitted responses to 11 of the 15 questions in the April 10, 2009 FEMA RAI.  The letter also 
requested an extension until July 27, 2009 to submit the remaining 4 answers that depend on the final, signed State of 
Texas plans.  If there are any questions regarding this letter, please contact me or contact Bob Reible (254-897-0449, 
Robert.Reible@luminant.com).  The attachments to the letter totaled 17 Mb.  Please contact us if you need some or all of 
the attachments. 
  
  
  
Thanks, 
  
John Conly 
COLA Project Manager NuBuild 
Luminant Power 
(254) 897-5256 
  

Confidentiality Notice: This email message, including any attachments, contains or may contain confidential 
information intended only for the addressee. If you are not an intended recipient of this message, be advised that 
any reading, dissemination, forwarding, printing, copying or other use of this message or its attachments is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply 
message and delete this email message and any attachments from your system.  
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II
Luminant

D. R. Wood Ian
Manager, Regulatory Affairs - NuBuild
Donald. Woodlan@luminant.com

Luminant Power
P a Box 1002
6322 North FM 56
Glen Rose, TX 76043

T 2548976887
C 2145427761
F 2548977761

CP-200900667
Log # TXNB-09015

Federal Emergency Management Agency
U.S. Department of Homeland Security
1800 S. Bell Street
Arlington, VA 20598-3025
ATIN: Vanessa Quinn

Chief, Radiological Emergency Preparedness Branch

SUBJECT: COMANCHE PEAK NUCLEAR POWER PLANT, UNITS 3 AND 4
RESPONSE TO REQUEST FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

REFERENCE: Letter, V. Quinn to D. Woodlan, "Final Request for Additional Information (RAI) for the
Luminant Generation Company, Comanche Peak Nuclear Power Plant (CPNPP) Unit 3
Combined License (COL) Application," dated April 10, 2009

Luminant Generation Company LLC (Luminant) hereby submits the attached responses to eleven of the
fifteen questions asked in the referenced letter. The questions and responses support the Federal
Emergency Management Agency reasonable assurance review of Luminant's Combined License
Application for Comanche Peak Nuclear Power Plant Units 3 and 4. Luminant requests a 45-day
extension of the required response date for the remaining four questions, Le., CP 015, CP 018, CP 019,
and CP 022. These four questions require the State plan submitted by Luminant in draft form to be
finalized. Currently, the State plan is in the final review and approval process, and the responses to
these four questions will be submitted on or before July 27, 2009.

If there are any questions regarding these responses, please contact me or contact Bob Reible
(254-897-0449, Robert.Reible@luminant.com).
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c- Stephen Monarque w / attachment
Dan Barss, NRC w / attachment
Nan Calhoun, FEMA Region VI w / attachment

Lisa Hammond, FEMA Region VI w / 0 attachment
The Honorable Walter Maynard w / 0 attachment
The Honorable Andy Rush w / 0 attachment

Email Distribution: w /0 attachment
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